
Markham West
11400 W. Markham Street, Little Rock, AR 72211

W M ARKHAM  S T

TENANT ROSTER
TENANT
Academy Sports
Culture Clothing 
O�ce Depot
Dollar Tree
Michaels
Planet Fitness
Mex-To-Go

SIZE
70,000 SF

3,000 SF
26,600 SF
17,500 SF
24,000 SF
26,000 SF

960 SF

168,060 SF

SUITE
11400-A0T
11400-A0R
11400-A0M
11400-A0H
11400-A0E
11400-11
11406

TOTAL


